
ASH ROY 
ARMSTR<DNG D L 
ANDERSON JAS W 

A 

ALLEN W R & FANNIE 
ASH ROY C & FRANCES N 
ARMISTEAD FRANK 

B 

BURNS MATTIE B 
BRAD BY 
BERKLEY HILLS 
BARRETTS FERRY FARM 
BISHOP JNO H & MATTIE 
BATH GERALD H 

11 
30 
41 
32 

11-39 
19 

39 
25 

22-29 
6 

21 

' (J - ' - . T,' BANKS ROBT PASCAL 

, ~;M,;,k7~~1i~~l~~, ·~= ~D L~S~~~R~~D~B~RN 
.: ~--;.~· ·;-:~"·:;·.,,.:.:·~_'_~~"'~~-£~~~~---,··~;BOZARTH JA 

BOWMAN OLLIE M & ROSA 
BOWERS! J 
BULIFANT ELLA 
BENEL CORP 

c 

CAmTER VENABLE CO 
CAPITOL MOTOR CORP 
CARTER BAXTER & RUTH C 
C & 0 IRY 
COLONY SUB 
CAPITOL HEIGHTS 
CHESAPEAKE CORP 
CARR BAXTER C & RUTH 

DRYDEN 0 B , 
DURNALL E J JR 
DUNCAN'R A 
DENNIS T E 
DEDEIAN JOHN 

EVANS FRANK B III 
EUBANKS J H 

D 

E 

23 
39 

.... 38 
.f#~~~T; 26 

'./':- ...-/~--" " -~ 

20 I, 

23 
48 

30-35-39 
31-46-6-15 

21 
35-36-39 

48 

45 
23 -41 
45 

6 
31 

8ooK II 
F 

FLATTEN OLE P 
FAULKNER C C & D c· 
FT MAGRUDER F CLUB 
FORD ELL 
FABER MARSHALL D 

G 

GRIFFIN FOREST & MARY W 
GUZA S H 
GEDDY B E 
GILLEY GLADYS C 
GRIFFIN R H 

H 

HUNT MRS ANNIE M .. 
HENDERSON DR BRANTLEY 
HOAR F H 
HENLEY N L 
HARMON W B & MILDRED 
HAAS T B 
HARWOOD A G 
HENDRICK T B JR 
HENDERSON & CO 
HENDERSON THOS B 
HENLEY WM THOS 
HENDERSON H E & NINA P 
HOLMEYER E J & EDNA 
HOAR FREDERICK A 
HASS THOS B 
HOLLAND E R & A S 
HOUCK MARY AGNES 
HORWARD ELLEN T 
HOLLAND I E R 
HOLLAND RIGHARD THOS 
RIDEN ··p W 

I 

J 

JENNING & SHELDON 
JAMES CITY COUNTY OF 
JAMES CITY COUNTY SCHOOL BD 
JAMESTOWN 4 H CAMP 
JENNINGS BLAKE N 
JOHNSON BOOKER T 
JONES ALICE 
JONES SARAH . 

12 
3 -'18 • 

30 
7 

17 
30-47 

37 

45 
23 
15 

8 
11 
30 
47 
18 

21-29 
22 
43 
42 

6 
12 
30 
34 
17 
28 
34 
47 

40-12 

18. 
5 

26 

18 
2. 

41 
20 

K 

KINNAMON W T , 
KEENE R B & THELMA 
KEEPEL DR GORDON 

LUDWELL PLACE 
LUTHERAN CHURCH 
LEWIS LESTER B 
LEE CARRIE M 
LANIER G MAXWELL 

MATTHEWS C H 
MAGRUDER VIEW 
MALLORY JOHN R 
MAXWElL ·,LANIER G 
MASON NANNIE B 
MAHONE GEORGE C 

L 

M 

MARTIN WALTER & FRANCES 
MARSHALL NELSON & GRACE TERRY 
MESSICK ELMER D & NANCY C 
MELSA FRANK & DOROTHY M · 
MILLER WALTER H ,. 
MAUPIN L C 
MALLORY ~TH 

N 

NASH SAME 
· NEWTON JOHN SUB· 

NECK-Q-LAND HUNDRED 

ORANGE SOLOMON 
ODELL OTIS JR 

0 

5 
28 
25 
29 
32 

2 
16 

2 
32 
28 
45 
47 
47 
21 
28 

8 
37 
43 

5 
16 
22 

4 
29 

PANAGEOT MICHAEL 
POLLIHROZAKER JNO 
POWELL MOLLIE A & E J 
PHILLIPS BENSON 
PETICOLAS C M & L P 
PAUL FREDERICK C G 

10-14-38 
3 

15 
22 
29 
32 


